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206 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Bristol

District

Easton
Mansfield
Norton

TOTALS

First

Bristol

District

Easton
Pet. 1

2

3

Mansfield
Pet. I

2

3

Norton
Pet. 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

17 793 810
4 568 572

148 508 656

169 L869 2,038

State Election

111

1,627
1,609
1.009

1.103
864

1.1.38

782
894
831

9,857

Republican Primary

391
147
170

708

_



1986 State Representative in General Court 207

Second
Bristol

District

ATTLKBORO
TOTALS

Second
Bristol

District

attlp:b()ro
Wd. 1. Pel. a

B
VVd. 2. Pet. A

B
VVd. 3. Pet. A

B
Wd. 4. Pet. A

B
Wd. 5. Pet. A

B
Wd. 6. Pet. A

B
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election

^ Q-S

o o C

481
501
558
530
645
493
368
559
304
548
379
632

5.998

215
295
221
244
210
210
140
199
127
231
136
252

2.480

Republican Primary

o

<



208 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third
Bristol

District

TAUNTON
TOTALS

Third
Bristol

District

TAUNTON
Wd. 1, Pet. A

B
C

Wd. 2. Pet. A
Wd. 3. Pet.

Wd. 4. Pet. B
C

Wd. 5, Pet. B
C

Wd. 6, Pet. A
B

Wd. 7. Pet. A
B
C

Wd. 8. Pet. A
B
C

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1,912

1,912

498

498

2.410

2,410

State Election

\H ill

565
522
147
244
304
655
643
507
208
246
399
504
775
229
373
711
353

7,385

189
213
44
60
66

241
245
83
54
57

121

154
307
40
93

253
144

2,364

Republican Primary

o

<



1986 State Representative in General Court 209

Fourth
Bristol

District

Rehoboth
Seekonk
Swansea

TOTALS

Fourth
Bristol

District

Rehoboth
Pet. 1

2

3

Seekonk
Pet. 1

2

3
4

Swansea
Pet. 1

2 .

3 .

4 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

80
165
517

762

o



210 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton

FALL RIVER
Wd. 3, Pet. A

B
C
D

Wd. 4, Pet. C
D
E

Somerset
Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

TOTALS

Dighton
FALL RIVER
Somerset

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

139
886

1,605

2,630

State Election

o

<
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Sixth



212 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Seventh
Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

3,697

3.697

State Election

Republican Primary

o

<



1986 State Representative in General Court 213

Eighth
Bristol

District

FALL RIVKR
Westport

TOTALS

Eighth
Bristol

District

Wd. 5. Pet

Wd, 6. Pet

Westport
Pet. A

B
C
D
K

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

FALL RIVKR
Wd. 4. Pet. A

Hi
1=^

67



214 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Ninth
Bristol

District

Berkley
Dartmouth
Freetown
Lakeville

TOTALS

Ninth
Bristol

District

Berkley

Dartmouth
Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9
10
11

Freetown
Pet. 1

2

Lakeville

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

75
925
243
191

1,4;54

29



1986 State Representative in General Court 215

Tenth
Bristol

District

Acushnet
Fairhaven
Marion
Mattapoisett
Rochester

TOTALS

Tenth
Bristol

District

Acushnet
Pet. 1

2

3

Fairhaven
Pet. 1

2

3 . . .

4
5

6

Marion

Mattapoisett

Rochester

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

844
1.470
187
312
97

2,910

<



216 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Republican

Democratic Primary

Eleventh

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Eleventh

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
Wd. 1, Pet. A

Wd. 2. Pet,

TOTALS

SV ^"2

^ f,
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Twelfth
Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Twelfth
Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
Wd. 2, Pet. H
Wd. 3. Pet. A

B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I

J
Wd. 4, Pet. A

B
C
E
F
G
H
I

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,758

2,758

State Election

o

<



218 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirteenth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election

Republican Primary

319

319

325

325
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Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Foxborough
North Attleborough
Plainville

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Foxborough
Pet. 1

2

3

4

North Attleborough
Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

6

Plainville

TOTALS

Republican Primary

868
841
817

1,028

574
701
715
982
619

1,254

1.489

9.888

272
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT


